
Pachet produse alimentare norma 12B si 12D

I.D.: 75958461

Data publicarii	29.11.22	Coduri CPV	15800000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.431,60 RON - 2.431,60 RON

Descriere: 10098218 TPS APA IZV.NECARBOGAZOASA 2L 128*5.88lei=752.64lei 41325416 FA.AROM.FR.PAD.100X1,5G 14*12.83lei=179.62lei 41827346 CASCAVAL DALIA CALUP KG 15.258*34.00lei=518.77lei 53314993 TPS LAPTE UHT 3.5% 1L 60*6.30lei=378.00lei 55729115 PULPA PORC DEGR.DEZ.KG 8.470*19.70lei=166.86lei 55891717 SPATA PORC DEGR.DEZ.KG 7.935*18.70lei=148.38lei 68299460 CEAFĂ PORC DEZOS.VID KG 8.460*25.00lei=211.50lei 75847111 CORONITA ZAHAR 1KG 4*6.00lei=24.00lei 80215692 LAMAI TR KG CI 7.120*7.28lei=51.83lei
